.U christiansen

Ladies’ Basic-T

Best. Nr. IN8007

Single jersey T-shirt i Organic Cotton.
Feminin rund halsudskeering.

Tear-Off' label.

Let faconsyet.

120 g/m2. 100% bomuld (organic cotton).
XS-XXL

Andre farver:

T TTTTRX

Acid-yellow Ash Black Black-heather Brown Carmine-Red- Cobalt

XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL Melange XS-XXL
XS-XXL
Coral Dark Royal Dark-Green Dark-orange Fern-green Gold-Yellow Graphite
XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL
I y
)
Grenadine Grey-Heather Irish-Green Khaki Light-Denim- Light-Yellow Lime-green

XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL XS-XXL Melange XS-XXL XS-XXL

XS-XXL

T

| S
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Mid Grey
XS-XXL

Petrol
XS-XXL

Steel Grey
XS-XXL

Mint

XS-XXL

Pink
XS-XXL

Natural
XS-XXL

Raspberry
XS-XXL

Tomato
XS-XXL

Navy
XS-XXL

Red
XS-XXL

Turquoise
XS-XXL

Olive
XS-XXL

Royal
XS-XXL

White
XS-XXL

Orange
XS-XXL

|

o
Sky-Blue
XS-XXL

Wine
XS-XXL

Pacific
XS-XXL

-
i 4
n

Soft-pink
XS-XXL

A4

Yellow
XS-XXL
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Size

1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS

39,00 cm

38,00 cm

42,00 cm

62,00 cm

13.00 cm

S

42,00 cm

1,00 cm

44,00cm

64,00 cm

14,00 cm

M

45,00 cm

44,00cm

47,00 cm

66,00 cm

14,50 cm

L

48,00 cm

47,00 cm

50.00 cm

68,00 cm

15,00 cm

XL

51,00 cm

50,00 cm

53.00 cm

69,00 cm

15,50 cm

XXL

55.00 cm

54,00 cm

57.00 cm

71,00 cm

16.00 cm
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