



Ladies' Basic-T

Best. Nr. JN8007

Single jersey T-shirt i Organic Cotton.
Feminin rund halsudskæring.
Tear-Off' label.
Let faconsyet.
120 g/m2. 100% bomuld (organic cotton).
XS-XXL

Andre farver:



Acid-yellow XS-XXL



Ash XS-XXL



Black XS-XXL



Black-heather XS-XXL



Brown XS-XXL



Carmine-Red-Melange XS-XXL



Cobalt XS-XXL



Coral XS-XXL



Dark Royal XS-XXL



Dark-Green XS-XXL



Dark-orange XS-XXL



Fern-green XS-XXL



Gold-Yellow XS-XXL



Graphite XS-XXL



Grenadine XS-XXL



Grey-Heather XS-XXL



Irish-Green XS-XXL



Khaki XS-XXL



Light-Denim-Melange XS-XXL



Light-Yellow XS-XXL



Lime-green XS-XXL















f₅**t** christiansen

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

Mid Grey XS-XXL	Mint XS-XXL	Natural XS-XXL	Navy XS-XXL	Olive XS-XXL	Orange XS-XXL	Pacific XS-XXL
7			1			
Petrol XS-XXL	Pink XS-XXL	Raspberry XS-XXL	Red XS-XXL	Royal XS-XXL	Sky-Blue XS-XXL	Soft-pink XS-XXL
					1	
Steel Grey	Stone	Tomato	Turquoise	White	Wine	Yellow

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

f₄**t** christiansen

Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	39,00 cm	42,00 cm	45,00 cm	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	55,00 cm
1/2 waist width	38,00 cm	41,00 cm	44,00 cm	47,00 cm	50,00 cm	54,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	42,00 cm	44,00 cm	47,00 cm	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	57,00 cm
length from shoulder	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	66,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm
sleeve length	13,00 cm	14,00 cm	14,50 cm	15,00 cm	15,50 cm	16,00 cm